52"d Medical Emergencies Course for Trainee Doctors

Saturday 1t & Sunday 2" June 2019
The UCH Education Centre, 250 Euston Road, London NW1 2PG

£
CPD Approved — Royal College of Anaesthetists (10 credits) '@

PROGRAMME

Saturday 1% June

09.15

09.45

10.00

11.10

11.30

12.40

13.20

14.30

15.40

16.00

17.10

Registration & coffee

What Constitutes a Sick Patient?
Mervyn Singer

Professor of Intensive Care Medicine
University College London

Metabolic Emergencies

David Brealey

Consultant in Anaesthesia & Critical Care
UCLH NHS Foundation Trust

Break

Dyspnoea, Acute Asthma
Pneumothorax

Geoff Bellingan

Professor of Intensive Care Medicine
University College London

Lunch

Oliguria, Acute Kidney Injury
Chris Laing

Clinical Director for Emergency Services
UCLH NHS Foundation Trust

Acute Heart Failure, Arrhythmias
Mervyn Singer

Professor of Intensive Care Medicine
University College London

Break

GI Emergencies

Michael Chapman

Consultant Gastroenterologist
UCLH NHS Foundation Trust

Close

Sunday 2" June

09.00

09.30

10.40

11.10

12.20

13.10

14.20

15.30

Registration & coffee

Hypothermia, Hyperthermia,
Overdose

Gareth Ackland

Senior Lecturer, Perioperative Medicine
Queen Mary University of London

Break

Myocardial Infarction, Chest Pain
Robert Bell

Consultant Cardiologist

UCLH NHS Foundation Trust

Lunch

Hypotensive Patient, the Septic
Patient

David Howell

Consultant in Acute Medicine & Critical Care
University College London Hospital

Unconscious Patient,

Status Epilepticus, Meningitis
Mervyn Singer

Professor of Intensive Care Medicine
University College London

Close

Registration Fee: £295.00
Online registration is now available at: www.hartleytaylor.co.uk
Enquiries: Email - derry@hartleytaylor.co.uk / Telephone 01296 586780

Please Note: This programme may be subject to some changes to speakers or the order of talks.
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