



52nd Medical Emergencies Course for Trainee Doctors Saturday 1st & Sunday 2nd June 2019

The UCH Education Centre, 250 Euston Road, London NW1 2PG

CPD Approved – Royal College of Anaesthetists (10 credits)



PROGRAMME

Saturday 1 st June		Sunda	Sunday 2 nd June	
09.15	Registration & coffee	09.00	Registration & coffee	
09.45	What Constitutes a Sick Patient? Mervyn Singer Professor of Intensive Care Medicine University College London	09.30	Hypothermia, Hyperthermia, Overdose Gareth Ackland Senior Lecturer, Perioperative Medicine Queen Mary University of London	
10.00	Metabolic Emergencies David Brealey Consultant in Anaesthesia & Critical Care	10.40	Break	
	UCLH NHS Foundation Trust	11.10	Myocardial Infarction, Chest Pain Robert Bell	
11.10	Break		Consultant Cardiologist UCLH NHS Foundation Trust	
11.30	Dyspnoea, Acute Asthma			
	Pneumothorax Geoff Bellingan	12.20	Lunch	
	Professor of Intensive Care Medicine University College London	13.10	Hypotensive Patient, the Septic Patient David Howell	
12.40	Lunch		Consultant in Acute Medicine & Critical Care University College London Hospital	
13.20	Oliguria, Acute Kidney Injury Chris Laing Clinical Director for Emergency Services UCLH NHS Foundation Trust	14.20	Unconscious Patient, Status Epilepticus, Meningitis Mervyn Singer	
14.30	Acute Heart Failure, Arrhythmias Mervyn Singer		Professor of Intensive Care Medicine University College London	
	Professor of Intensive Care Medicine	15 30	Close	

15.40 Break

16.00 **GI Emergencies**

> Michael Chapman Consultant Gastroenterologist UCLH NHS Foundation Trust

University College London

17.10 Close

Registration Fee: £295.00

15.30 Close

Online registration is now available at: www.hartleytaylor.co.uk Enquiries: Email - derry@hartleytaylor.co.uk / Telephone 01296 586780

Please Note: This programme may be subject to some changes to speakers or the order of talks.